
1 河  内  奏  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙF.S.C. 3 19.38 6.60 12.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 1 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.10 0.30 1.401 1 1 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.92-1 0 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0 0 -1

7 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 1 0 0 0

6.10 6.60

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.301.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

12.78

2 瀧  元  琉  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 1 18.52 6.28 12.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.16 1.20-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-1 -2 -1 -1 0

3 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.42 0.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

4 2S< < 0.90 -0.36 0.54-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F!+1Lo<< ! 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 CoSpBV 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 -1

7.66 6.28

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.352.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

12.24
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3 廣  田  哲  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 2 15.16 5.44 9.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.20 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.12 0.980 -1 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0

6 2S< < 0.90 -0.56 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.30 0.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6.88 5.44

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

9.72
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